 Gluedown  Type Size mm (inches) m2 per
box
Pieces
per box
Your price
m2*  £ List Price m2 £ MRP**m2
 inc. VAT £
Knight Tile

*	� Your price is only applicable to sales where a face-to-face design service has been provided and consumer details have been submitted for Transferable Purchase Guarantee purposes.
**	 MRP is Manufacturer’s Recommended Price, this is our suggested price for sale to the consumer.
 Gluedown  Type Code m2 per box Pieces per box Your price
m2*  £ MRP**m2 inc. VAT £
Kaleidoscope
Wear layer - 0.3 - 0.7 mm
Thickness - 2.0 - 3.0 mm
Apex
KAL06
2.800 36
38.69 61.99
KAL07 29.19 47.49
KAL14 51.19 82.49
Cubix
KAL02 2.920 150 29.19 47.49
KAL03 2.460 126 55.79 90.99
KAL13 2.920 150 29.19 47.49
Hexa
KAL08
2.100
36
55.79 90.99
KAL09 29.19 47.49
Half Pennon KAL05 72 43.99 71.49
Pennon KAL04 36 55.79 90.99
Pyramid KAL01 2.810
72
43.99 71.49
Tripoint KAL10 2.970 29.19 47.49
Woven
KAL11
2.510 32 38.69 61.99
KAL12
Tile
SP219
3.340 12 24.29 41.99
SP220
UK 2
 Gluedown  m2 per box Your price
m2*  £ MRP**m2 inc. VAT £
Heritage Collection
Wear layer - 0.5 mm
Thickness - 2.5 mm
Montpellier 1.161
57.49 97.99
Lansdown 1.486
Clifton 1.672
86.99 139.99
Mayfair 1.486
Heritage Collection borders, corners and infills Your price
m2*  £ MRP**m2 inc. VAT £
Brick Corner 1.99 3.99
Brick Border 10.49 21.49
Diamond Corner 6.19 11.49
Diamond Border 14.49 26.99
6" Infill 6.69 11.99
8.49" Infill 8.49 14.79
8" Infill Corner 1.99 3.99
10.6" Infill Corner 3.19 5.39
 Rigid core Type Size mm (inches) m2 per
box
Pieces
per box
Your price
m2*  £ List Price m2 £ MRP**m2
 inc. VAT £
Knight Tile
Wear layer - 0.3 mm
Thickness - 4.5 mm
Plank 914 x 150 (36 x 6) 2.743
20 24.69 31.89 42.99
Tile 305 x 457 (12 x 18) 2.787
Van Gogh